
Principal Interest Other Charges Total Amount Claimed Principal Interest Other Charges Total Amount Admitted

1
State Bank of India 

(SBI) 68,97,72,081            39,76,63,192            56,639             1,11,31,12,419         68,97,72,081           39,76,63,192             56,639            1,08,74,91,912        

68,97,72,081            39,76,63,192            56,639             1,11,31,12,419         68,97,72,081           39,76,63,192             56,639            1,08,74,91,912        

Principal Interest Other Charges Total Amount Claimed Principal Interest Other Charges Total Amount Admitted

1 AF Ferrari 1,48,838                          - - 1,48,838                          1,48,838                         - - 1,48,838                          

1,48,838                          - - 1,48,838                          1,48,838                         - - 1,48,838                          Grand Total

Summary Of Claim

MEENA JEWELLERS EXCLUSIVE PRIVATE LIMITED

Financial Creditors

Summary Of Claim

MEENA JEWELLERS EXCLUSIVE PRIVATE LIMITED

Operational Creditors

S.No
Name of the 

Creditor

Amount Claimed Amount Admitted

Grand Total

S.No
Name of the 

Creditor

Amount Claimed Amount Admitted


